www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-15
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Features
	• Excellent reliability under all conditions
	• Mechanical linkage joint (M5 thread) takes up play
	• Designed for easy installation thanks to an absence of electrical signal
variation in output
	• Mounting grooves provide a good alternative to fastening with brackets

PK Series Rodless Linear Potentiometers Selection Chart
Part Number Price Drawing
Link
Useful Electrical Stroke
(CEU)
mm [in]
Theoretical Electrical Stroke
(CET)
mm [in]
Resistance
Mechanical
Stroke (CM)
mm [in]
Case Length (A)
mm [in]
PK-M-0400-L $;-04jn[: PDF 400 [15.75] 406 [15.98] 10KΩ 416 [16.38] 556 [21.89]
PK-M-0500-L $-04jn_: PDF 500 [19.69] 509 [20.04] 10KΩ 519 [20.43] 659 [25.94]
PK-M-0600-L $-04jn#: PDF 600 [23.62] 611 [24.06] 10KΩ 621 [24.45] 761 [29.96]
PK-M-0700-L $;-04jn!: PDF 700 [27.56] 713 [28.07] 10KΩ 723 [28.46] 863 [33.98]
PK-M-0800-L $-04jn?: PDF 800 [31.50] 815 [32.09] 10KΩ 825 [32.48] 965 [37.99]
PK-M-0900-L $;-04jn,: PDF 900 [35.43] 915 [36.02] 10KΩ 925 [36.42] 1065 [41.93]
PK-M-1000-L $-04jo0: PDF 1000 [39.37] 1017 [40.04] 10KΩ 1027 [40.43] 1167 [45.94]
PK Series Rodless Linear Potentiometers Specifications
Independent Linearity (Within CEU) ± 0.05%
Resolution Infinite
Repeatability 0.01 mm [0.0004 in]